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Author Title Mark

Dolores Williams The ever so eccentric Mr Brooke 20

Dolores Williams Joie de Vivre 19

Keith Mulliner The Eyes 19

Peter Robinson Muscular Mike 18

Dolores Williams Lady Gray 18

Meg Cumming The Thinker 18

Meg Cumming Sultry Miss 17

Carl Sumner Masked Stranger 17

Peter Robinson Steampunk Sam 17

Carl Sumner Reload 17

Dolores Williams The Adventuress 17

Kath Hill Don't Mess With Me 16

Stephen Coyne Burmese Girl 16

Carl Sumner Flashing a model! 16

Ray Hill Hard Drink 16

Kath Hill Mad Hatter 16

Ray Hill One Eyed Jake 16

Kath Hill Sightseer 16

Stephen Coyne Imprisoned by Privilege 16

Ray Hill The Look 16

Wallace Baxter The Violinist 16

Stephen Coyne The Cross Crusader 16

Stephen Coyne The Happy Priest 16

Dolores Williams Anne of a Thousand Days 15

Keith Mulliner Oscar's Sad Look 15

Wallace Baxter Musketeer 15

Stephen Coyne Earth Mother 15

Wallace Baxter The Flute Player 15

Meg Cumming The Gaze 15

Carl Sumner My ears hurt 15

Meg Cumming The Shootist 15

Meg Cumming The Sorceress 15

Stephen Coyne Thinking Time, Watson 15

Peter Robinson Amy 14

Dolores Williams Lorelei 14

Meg Cumming Ole Blue Eyes 13

Maurice AshwinTrophy 2019

Author Title Mark

John Royle Landgirl 20

Peter Robinson Army Photographer 19

John Royle Graham Currie 19

John Royle Actor as Crossbowman 18

Peter Robinson King Charles 18



Keith Mulliner Melissa 17

Wallace Baxter Peasant Girl 17

Keith Mulliner Rose Petal Lady 15

Keith Mulliner The Engine Driver 15

Wallace Baxter Blowing Kisses 14

Keith Mulliner That Stern Look 14

Wallace Baxter Pikeman 14

Peter Robinson Lady in Waiting 13

Portrait Scores Best 3

Carl Sumner Masked Stranger 17

Carl Sumner Reload 17

Carl Sumner Flashing a model! 16 50

Carl Sumner My ears hurt 15

Dolores Williams The ever so eccentric Mr Brooke 20

Dolores Williams Joie de Vivre 19

Dolores Williams Lady Gray 18 57

Dolores Williams The Adventuress 17

Dolores Williams Anne of a Thousand Days 15

Dolores Williams Lorelei 14

John Royle Landgirl 20

John Royle Graham Currie 19

John Royle Actor as Crossbowman 18 57

Kath Hill Don't Mess With Me 16

Kath Hill Mad Hatter 16

Kath Hill Sightseer 16 48

Keith Mulliner The Eyes 19

Keith Mulliner Melissa 17

Keith Mulliner Oscar's Sad Look 15 51

Keith Mulliner Rose Petal Lady 15

Keith Mulliner The Engine Driver 15

Keith Mulliner That Stern Look 14

Meg Cumming The Thinker 18

Meg Cumming Sultry Miss 17

Meg Cumming The Gaze 15 50

Meg Cumming The Shootist 15

Meg Cumming The Sorceress 15

Meg Cumming Ole Blue Eyes 13

Peter Robinson Army Photographer 19

Peter Robinson Muscular Mike 18

Peter Robinson King Charles 18 55

Peter Robinson Steampunk Sam 17

Peter Robinson Amy 14

Peter Robinson Lady in Waiting 13

Ray Hill Hard Drink 16

Ray Hill One Eyed Jake 16

Ray Hill The Look 16 48

Stephen Coyne Burmese Girl 16

Stephen Coyne Imprisoned by Privilege 16

Stephen Coyne The Cross Crusader 16 48



Stephen Coyne The Happy Priest 16

Stephen Coyne Earth Mother 15

Stephen Coyne Thinking Time, Watson 15

Wallace Baxter Peasant Girl 17

Wallace Baxter The Violinist 16

Wallace Baxter Musketeer 15 48

Wallace Baxter The Flute Player 15

Wallace Baxter Blowing Kisses 14

Wallace Baxter Pikeman 14


